
品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000266

AUDCHF 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000254

AUDJPY 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028394

AUDNZD 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000323

AUDUSD 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000187

CADCHF 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000238

CADJPY 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027518

CHFJPY 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.036405

EURCAD 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000285

EURAUD 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000328

EURCHF 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000236

EURGBP 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000216

EURJPY 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027185

EURUSD 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000163

GBPAUD 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000381

GBPCAD 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000321

GBPCHF 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000286

GBPJPY 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.034356

GBPUSD 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000179

NZDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000285

NZDCHF 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.00024

NZDJPY 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.02846

USDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000219

NZDUSD 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000194

USDCHF 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000203

GBPNZD 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000484

EURNZD 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000423

USDJPY 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.024

USDCNH 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 500 0.001473

贵金属

XAUUSD 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.43

XAGUSD 白银 0.01/20 500 0.05

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 

点差表



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 7.96

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.77

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.68

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.09

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.68

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.14

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 

点差表



点差表-MT5

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 

品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD. 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000266

AUDCHF. 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000255

AUDJPY. 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028368

AUDNZD. 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000323

AUDUSD. 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000187

CADCHF. 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000239

CADJPY. 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027457

CHFJPY. 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.036445

EURCAD. 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000329

EURAUD. 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000285

EURCHF. 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000239

EURGBP. 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000239

EURJPY. 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.000218

EURUSD. 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000163

GBPAUD. 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000381

GBPCAD. 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.00032

GBPCHF. 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000287

GBPJPY. 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.034275

GBPUSD. 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000179

NZDCAD. 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000284

NZDCHF. 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000241

NZDJPY. 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028395

USDCAD. 美元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000219

NZDUSD. 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000194

USDCHF. 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000205

GBPNZD. 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000482

EURNZD. 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000424

USDJPY. 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.023987

USDCNH. 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 500 0.00148

贵金属

XAUUSD. 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.43

XAGUSD. 白银 0.01/20 500 0.05



点差表-MT5

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 

品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 7.94

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.77

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.68

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.08

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.68

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.11



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆

平均点差

（小点) 
 ECN

外汇

AUDCAD.ecn 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000076

AUDCHF.ecn 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000074

AUDJPY.ecn 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.008394

AUDNZD.ecn 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000103

AUDUSD.ecn 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000047

CADCHF.ecn 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000098

CADJPY.ecn 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.007518

CHFJPY.ecn 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.016405

EURAUD.ecn 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000108

EURCAD.ecn 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000085

EURCHF.ecn 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000076

EURGBP.ecn 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 200 0.000056

EURJPY.ecn 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.007185

EURNZD.ecn 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000153

EURUSD.ecn 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000033

GBPAUD.ecn 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000151

GBPCAD.ecn 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000121

GBPCHF.ecn 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000126

GBPJPY.ecn 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.014355

GBPNZD.ecn 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000214

GBPUSD.ecn 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000049

NZDCAD.ecn 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000085

NZDCHF.ecn 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.00008

NZDJPY.ecn 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.00846

NZDUSD.ecn 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000054

USDCAD.ecn 美元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000049

USDCHF.ecn 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000083

USDJPY.ecn 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.005

贵金属

XAUUSD.ecn 黄金 0.01/20 200 0.166221

XAGUSD.ecn 白银 0.01/20 200 0.02387

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 

点差表.ECN



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/500 500 0.06

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/500 500 0.06

贵金属

XAUUSD. 黄金 0.01/500 500 0.44

XAGUSD. 白银 0.01/500 500 0.05

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 0.01/500 500 8.97

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 0.01/500 500 1.77

SPX500 美国标普500指数 0.01/500 500 0.68

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 0.01/500 500 4.09

点差表.USC

更新日期: 2025年06月01日 


